Richmond Yacht Club
CRC New World Wednesday Race 2

Race date: ~ Wednesday, 15 October 2014
Race ID: 2 Wind direction: S Wind speed: 10
Elapsed Wednesday PHREF Inshore
time place TCF c.time place TCF c.time place
M Div Multi - Green, start time (hhmm) 1750, course 8, distance 11.5
21 VPLP Team Vodafone Sailing 41:08 1 1.859 1:16:28 1
7621 Open 8.5 - Fisher Dirty Deeds 1:06:14 6 1.194 1:19:05 2
7643 Schmidt 8.5 Charleston 55:16 3 1.450 1:20:08 3
7618 Grainger Taiping 59:08 5 1411 1:23:26 4
7658 Morelli 10m Foiled 54:29 2 1.538 1:23:48 5
7665 Excess 57:44 4 1.494 1:26:15 6
7235 Open 8.5 - GBE Freedom 1:17:17 7 1.121 1:26:38 7
7280 GBE Plan B 1:41:49 8 900 1:31:38 8
A Dvi Keelers - Dark blue, start time (hhmm) 1755, course 8, distance 11.5
10303 Bakewell White 15.84 Wired 1:14:03 1 1.099 1:21:23 1 1.095 1:21:05 1
38014 Harry Dunning 38 Menace 1:26:42 3 951 1:22:27 2
9380 Marten 55 Equilibrium 1:22:39 2 999 1:22:34 3 1.030 1:25:08 3
44044 XP -44 Lawless 1:31:47 4 906 1:23:09 4 905 1:23:04 2
8179 Beale 12.8 Cruise Control 1:40:01 5 870 1:27:01 5 855 1:25:31 4
B Div Keelers - White, start time (hhmm) 1800, course 8, distance 11.5
5484 Young 11 Thor 1:49:17 8 745 1:21:25 1 795 1:26:53 4
9785 Beneteau First Atamai 1:41:23 2 820 1:23:08 2
8145 Paul Stock 13m Itchy Feet 1:42:03 3 817 1:23:22 3
6322 Farr 1220 Rainbow V 1:47:34 5 780 1:23:54 4 780 1:23:54 1
5546 Ross 35 Extract Digit 1:48:50 7 773 1:24:08 5
8036 Elliott 1050 Chain Reaction 1:48:15 6 780 1:24:26 6
8766 Ross 10.66 Margaritaville 1:38:46 1 857 1:24:39 7 850 1:23:57 2
8229 Young 9.4 Prawn Broker 1:46:02 4 812 1:26:06 8 805 1:25:21 3
6325 Young 11 Peppermint Planet 1:52:19 9 790 1:28:44 9
5905 Elliott 12.8 Transformer < dns>
S Div Sport boats - Orange, start time (hhmm) 1805, course 8, distance 9.3
T 4750 Thompson 7.5m Atomic 1:16:59 1 .829  1:03:49 1
105 Magic 25 Enigma 1:21:05 2 811 1:05:46 2
002 Magic 25 Sign It Solutions 1:22:18 3 .801 1:05:55 3
021 Magic 25 Team Sex 1:29:00 4 802 1:11:23 4
102 Magic 25 Maine Magic < dnf>
C Div Keelers - Black, start time (hhmm) 1815, course 8, distance 9.3
6604 Cavalier 45 Vingilot 1:30:04 14 674 1:00:42 1
1995 MRX 10.4m Club Marine 1:21:26 1 764 1:02:13 2
8508 Beale 9m Predator 1:23:29 2 757 1:03:12 3
8007 Farr 1020 Drums of Time 1:30:28 15 .699 1:03:14 4
4760 Stewart 34 Patere 1:24:24 4 759 1:04:04 5
8207 Wright 10.34 Knighthawk 1:32:08 16 .698  1:04:19 6
6586 Young 88 Pink Cadillac 1:29:48 13 718 1:04:29 7
6121 Farr 1020 Azure 1:24:25 5 772 1:05:10 8 765 1:04:35 1
2546 Stewart 34 Patrician 1:23:37 3 780 1:05:13 9
5426 Young 88 Time Out 1:36:12 18 692 1:06:34 10
9808 FT10 Tigga 1:27:44 10 760 1:06:41 11
8205 Young 8.4 Whats News 1:26:50 9 770 1:06:52 12
3771 Nelson 32 Oracle 1:28:20 11 760 1:07:08 13
1993 MRX MRX 1993 1:24:59 6 794 1:07:29 14
6188 Y88 Legless 1:29:09 12 758 1:07:35 15
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1996 MRX
6066 Farr 11.6
4133 Wagstaff 29

KPMG
Titoki
High Spirits

1:25:12 8
1:25:01 7
1:32:38 17

E Div No Extras - Light blue, start time (hhmm) 1820, course 8, distance 9.3

8934 Lotus 9.2
4476 Townson Twilight 32
6290 Farr 1020
8214 Ross 35
8375 Young 11
242 Stewart 34
4697 Farr 1104
3790 Davidson 28
5570 Farr 10.20

Kerkira
Takahoa
Gambier
Manxman
Sudden Impulse
Pacquita
Revolution

U Choose
Crazy Legs

1:41:06
1:30:58
1:29:13
1:28:11
1:25:29
1:30:08
1:28:22
1:43:44
1:35:44
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Q Div R930 Y88 - Yellow, start time (hhmm) 1810, course 8, distance 9.3

5200 Tony Smith
4842 Ross 930
5535 R930

Fast Company
No Worries
Pepe

1:20:21 1
1:22:26
1:24:21 3

S}

D Div Keelers - Purple, start time (hhmm) 1825, course 8, distance 8

5265 Ross 830
6576 Elliot 770
8440 Elliott 7.9
9370 Status

3491 Marauder 8.4

Revolution Blues

Crocodile
FX

Tiny Dancer
Maggie May

1:20:18
1:16:33
1:15:38
1:34:22
1:32:56
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H Div Up to 26 - Pink, start time (hhmm) 1830, course 8, distance 6.2

550 Townson 26
6036 Stratus 747
4604 Tracker 7.7
4644 Farr 727
5343 Tracker 7.7m
4555 Stratus 747
3356 Tracker
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Nocturne
Rock Lobster
Aquabholic
Wild

Comfortably Numb

Zilch
Elly

1:00:22
1:03:55
1:08:00
1:04:49
1:07:46
1:03:56
1:14:29
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794
.800
763

.610
.694
721
137
764
741
157
.647
712

.820
810
.807

.688
728
739
.630
.641

.654
.634
.619
.650
.626
.678
.639

1:07:39
1:08:01
1:10:41

1:01:40
1:03:08
1:04:20
1:04:59
1:05:19
1:06:47
1:06:54
1:07:07
1:08:10

1:05:53
1:06:46
1:08:04

55:15
55:44
55:54
59:27
59:34

39:29
40:31
42:06
42:08
42:25
43:21
47:36
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750

725

1:06:16

55:30
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