

Richmond Yacht Club

CRC New World Wednesday Race 2

Race date: Wednesday, 15 October 2014

Race ID: 2

Wind direction: S

Wind speed: 10

		Elapsed		Wednesday			PHRF Inshore		
		time	place	TCF	c.time	place	TCF	c.time	place

M Div Multi - Green, start time (hhmm) 1750, course 8, distance 11.5

21	VPLP	Team Vodafone Sailing	41:08	1	1.859	1:16:28	1		
7621	Open 8.5 - Fisher	Dirty Deeds	1:06:14	6	1.194	1:19:05	2		
7643	Schmidt 8.5	Charleston	55:16	3	1.450	1:20:08	3		
7618	Grainger	Taipng	59:08	5	1.411	1:23:26	4		
7658	Morelli 10m	Foiled	54:29	2	1.538	1:23:48	5		
7665		Excess	57:44	4	1.494	1:26:15	6		
7235	Open 8.5 - GBE	Freedom	1:17:17	7	1.121	1:26:38	7		
7280	GBE	Plan B	1:41:49	8	.900	1:31:38	8		

A Dvi Keelers - Dark blue, start time (hhmm) 1755, course 8, distance 11.5

10303	Bakewell White 15.84	Wired	1:14:03	1	1.099	1:21:23	1	1.095	1:21:05	1
38014	Harry Dunning 38	Menace	1:26:42	3	.951	1:22:27	2			
9380	Marten 55	Equilibrium	1:22:39	2	.999	1:22:34	3	1.030	1:25:08	3
44044	XP - 44	Lawless	1:31:47	4	.906	1:23:09	4	.905	1:23:04	2
8179	Beale 12.8	Cruise Control	1:40:01	5	.870	1:27:01	5	.855	1:25:31	4

B Div Keelers - White, start time (hhmm) 1800, course 8, distance 11.5

5484	Young 11	Thor	1:49:17	8	.745	1:21:25	1	.795	1:26:53	4
9785	Beneteau First	Atamai	1:41:23	2	.820	1:23:08	2			
8145	Paul Stock 13m	Itchy Feet	1:42:03	3	.817	1:23:22	3			
6322	Farr 1220	Rainbow V	1:47:34	5	.780	1:23:54	4	.780	1:23:54	1
5546	Ross 35	Extract Digit	1:48:50	7	.773	1:24:08	5			
8036	Elliott 1050	Chain Reaction	1:48:15	6	.780	1:24:26	6			
8766	Ross 10.66	Margaritaville	1:38:46	1	.857	1:24:39	7	.850	1:23:57	2
8229	Young 9.4	Prawn Broker	1:46:02	4	.812	1:26:06	8	.805	1:25:21	3
6325	Young 11	Peppermint Planet	1:52:19	9	.790	1:28:44	9			
5905	Elliott 12.8	Transformer	< dns>							

S Div Sport boats - Orange, start time (hhmm) 1805, course 8, distance 9.3

T 4750	Thompson 7.5m	Atomic	1:16:59	1	.829	1:03:49	1			
105	Magic 25	Enigma	1:21:05	2	.811	1:05:46	2			
002	Magic 25	Sign It Solutions	1:22:18	3	.801	1:05:55	3			
021	Magic 25	Team Sex	1:29:00	4	.802	1:11:23	4			
102	Magic 25	Maine Magic	< dnf>							

C Div Keelers - Black, start time (hhmm) 1815, course 8, distance 9.3

6604	Cavalier 45	Vingilot	1:30:04	14	.674	1:00:42	1			
1995	MRX 10.4m	Club Marine	1:21:26	1	.764	1:02:13	2			
8508	Beale 9m	Predator	1:23:29	2	.757	1:03:12	3			
8007	Farr 1020	Drums of Time	1:30:28	15	.699	1:03:14	4			
4760	Stewart 34	Patere	1:24:24	4	.759	1:04:04	5			
8207	Wright 10.34	Knighthawk	1:32:08	16	.698	1:04:19	6			
6586	Young 88	Pink Cadillac	1:29:48	13	.718	1:04:29	7			
6121	Farr 1020	Azure	1:24:25	5	.772	1:05:10	8	.765	1:04:35	1
2546	Stewart 34	Patrician	1:23:37	3	.780	1:05:13	9			
5426	Young 88	Time Out	1:36:12	18	.692	1:06:34	10			
9808	FT10	Tigga	1:27:44	10	.760	1:06:41	11			
8205	Young 8.4	Whats News	1:26:50	9	.770	1:06:52	12			
3771	Nelson 32	Oracle	1:28:20	11	.760	1:07:08	13			
1993	MRX	MRX 1993	1:24:59	6	.794	1:07:29	14			
6188	Y88	Legless	1:29:09	12	.758	1:07:35	15			

1996	MRX	KPMG	1:25:12	8	.794	1:07:39	16
6066	Farr 11.6	Titoki	1:25:01	7	.800	1:08:01	17
4133	Wagstaff 29	High Spirits	1:32:38	17	.763	1:10:41	18

E Div No Extras - Light blue, start time (hhmm) 1820, course 8, distance 9.3

8934	Lotus 9.2	Kerkira	1:41:06	8	.610	1:01:40	1	
4476	Townson Twilight 32	Takahoa	1:30:58	6	.694	1:03:08	2	
6290	Farr 1020	Gambier	1:29:13	4	.721	1:04:20	3	
8214	Ross 35	Manxman	1:28:11	2	.737	1:04:59	4	
8375	Young 11	Sudden Impulse	1:25:29	1	.764	1:05:19	5	
242	Stewart 34	Pacquita	1:30:08	5	.741	1:06:47	6	
4697	Farr 1104	Revolution	1:28:22	3	.757	1:06:54	7	
3790	Davidson 28	U Choose	1:43:44	9	.647	1:07:07	8	
5570	Farr 10.20	Crazy Legs	1:35:44	7	.712	1:08:10	9	
						.750	1:06:16	1

Q Div R930 Y88 - Yellow, start time (hhmm) 1810, course 8, distance 9.3

5200	Tony Smith	Fast Company	1:20:21	1	.820	1:05:53	1
4842	Ross 930	No Worries	1:22:26	2	.810	1:06:46	2
5535	R930	Pepe	1:24:21	3	.807	1:08:04	3

D Div Keelers - Purple, start time (hhmm) 1825, course 8, distance 8

5265	Ross 830	Revolution Blues	1:20:18	3	.688	55:15	1	
6576	Elliot 770	Crocodile	1:16:33	2	.728	55:44	2	
8440	Elliott 7.9	FX	1:15:38	1	.739	55:54	3	
9370	Status	Tiny Dancer	1:34:22	5	.630	59:27	4	
3491	Marauder 8.4	Maggie May	1:32:56	4	.641	59:34	5	
						.725	55:30	1

H Div Up to 26 - Pink, start time (hhmm) 1830, course 8, distance 6.2

550	Townson 26	Nocturne	1:00:22	1	.654	39:29	1
6036	Stratus 747	Rock Lobster	1:03:55	2	.634	40:31	2
4604	Tracker 7.7	Aquaholic	1:08:00	6	.619	42:06	3
4644	Farr 727	Wild	1:04:49	4	.650	42:08	4
5343	Tracker 7.7m	Comfortably Numb	1:07:46	5	.626	42:25	5
4555	Stratus 747	Zilch	1:03:56	3	.678	43:21	6
3356	Tracker	Elly	1:14:29	7	.639	47:36	7